Enviroflo S
7kW Split Electric Heat Pump
Rinnai’s Enviroflo S Split
Electric Heat Pump
The Rinnai Enviroflo S Split Electric Heat Pump
offers efficient and reliable hot water solutions for
Australian homes. Available in 250L, 315L and 400L
capacities, it caters to various household sizes and

KSHP400M24L70 15 15 18 19 19 13 12 15 16 16
KSHP400M24L70H 15 15 18 19 19 13 12 15 16 16
TOTAL HOME COMFORT
HOT WATER HEATING COOLING
Rinnai Australia Pty Ltd
ABN 74 005 138 769
100 Atlantic Drive,
Keysborough, Victoria 3173
For further information
call 1300 555 545 or visit
rinnai.com.au
R A 5 8 . 0 6 . 2 5  E n v i r o f l o  S p l i t  H e a t  P u m p  B r o c h u r e  7 . 0 k W
Ordering Guide
Order/System Code Heat Pump Code Tank Code Tank Volume
Standard Anode
KSHP250M24L70 SHPL70 HPTB250VM24 250L
KSHP315M24L70 SHPL70 HPTB315VM24 315L
KSHP400M24L70 SHPL70 HPTB400VM24 400L
Hardwater Anode
KSHP250M24L70H SHPL70 HPTB250VM24H 250L
KSHP315M24L70H SHPL70 HPTB315VM24H 315L
KSHP400M24L70H SHPL70 HPTB400VM24H 400L